

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14283/2026
CNR: RJHC010659532026 | URN: CW / 26055U / 2026

Yuvraj Singh Poswal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tushar Thanvi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.R. Paliwal, G.C. Mr. Dhruv Gehlot, Adv. Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

24/07/2026

याची पक्ष के निवेदनानुसार प्रकरण दिनांक 28.07.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J